
 

 

 

Cocktails  

Cherry Boulevardier 
Bourbon, Campari, Cherry Brandy, sweet vermouth 
 

  19 

Passionfruit Highball 
Gin, Passionfruit liqueur, verjus, soda 
 

16 

Choco Esma 
Spiced Rum, Dark Cacao liqueur, Espresso 
 

18 

Flower Power 
Sake, Herbal Genever, Grapefruit juice, Peach 
liqueur, Pinot Noir wine 
 

19 

Apricot Rob Roy 
Scotch whisky, Apricot Brandy, Cynar, Angostura 
bitters 
 
BananaRama 
Dark Rum, Crème de banane, Falernum, Mezcal, 
Acidified Pineapple juice 
 
New Style Kir Royal 
Belvedere Vodka, Crème de Cassis, Verjus, Cap 
Classique sparkling wine 
 
Apple Gimlet 
Gin, Apple liqueur, Apple juice 
 
Blood & Sand 
Scotch, Cherry liqueur, sweet vermouth, orange 
juice 
 
Pear ‘n’ Vanilla 
Añejo Tequila, Pear liqueur, Lime juice, tonic 
 
Love is in the Air 
Herbal Genever, Lychee liqueur, Kabosu juice, 
Raspberry puree, Vanilla syrup 
 
Chocolate Old Fashioned 
Scotch, Cacao liqueur, Angostura bitters 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

19 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

17 
 
 

20 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

16 



 

 

 

 
 
  

Mocktails  

Candy Shop  
Tanqueray 0.0, homemade vanilla syrup,  
lemon & mint cordial, passionfruit  

 

  15 

Paloma 0.0   
Tanqueray 0.0, lime juice, grapefruit soda 
 

15 

Memoirs 
Seedlip spice 94, Fluère raspberry, raspberry puree, 

ginger cordial, mint, white peach & jasmine soda 
 

16 



 

 

Gin Tanqueray 
Tanqueray Ten 
Hendrick’s 
Nikka Coffey 
Copperhead  
Copperhead Scarfes Edition 
Monkey 47  
Roku 
 

10 
12 
12.5 
12 
15 
15 
14 
14 

Vodka Ketel One,  
Tito's 
Haku 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
 

10 
11 
11 
11 
12 

Genever Bols Genever 
Bols Barrel Aged 
Bols Corenwijn 
Baker’s Best Genever 
Old Duff Malt Wine 
Van Wees Zeer Oude Genever 
 

9 
11 
9 
11 
14 
18 

Cognac Courvoisier VSOP 
Courvoisier XO 
Hennessy XO 
Remy Martin Louis XIII 
 

14 
35 
40 
350 

Brandy Chateau du Breuil Calvados VSOP 
Laird’s Applejack 100 Proof 
Pisco 1615 Acholado 
Grappa 
 

12 
11 
11 
12 

Rum Pampero Blanco 
Havana 3 
Ypioca Cachaca Ouro 
Rum Bar Overproof 
Gosling’s Black Seal 
William George 
Black Tot 
Rhum JM VSOP 
Zacapa 23 
Zacapa XO 
 

9 
9 
9 
11 
11 
13 
15 
14 
15 
30 

Mezcal 
 
 
Tequila 

The Lost Explorer Espadin 
The Lost Explorer Tobala 
The Lost Explorer Salmiana 

 
Don Julio Blanco 
Fortaleza Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio 1942 

16 
30 
40 
 
13 
18 
15 
60 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Whiskies 
 

Japanese The Chita 
Hibiki 
Hibiki 100y Anniversary Edition 
Yamazaki 12y 
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 
 

18.5 
34 
70 
60 
36 

Irish Teeling Small Batch 
Red Breast 12y 
Kinahan Merlot Cask 11y 
 

10 
15 
20 

Dutch Millstone Rye 
 

16 

Bourbon Bulleit Bourbon 
Maker’s Mark 
Woodford Reserve 
Michter’s Bourbon 
 

11 
11 
12 
15 

Other 
American 

Bulleit Rye 
Woodford Rye 
Michter’s Rye 
Westward Single Malt Pinot Noir Cask 
Uncle Nearest 1884 Tennessee 
Whiskey 
 

11 
15 
17.5 
22 
15 

Scotch 
Blended 

Naked Malt 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Johnnie Walker King George V 
 

11 
10 
50 
100 

Scotch 
Single 
Malt 

Dalwhinnie 15y 
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12y 
Oban 14y 
Dalmore 15y 
Macallan Rare Cask 
 
Laphroaig 10y 
Talisker 10y 
Talisker Port Ruighe 
Lagavulin 16y 
Ledaig 18y 
 

16 
18 
18 
30 
95 
 
11 
12 
15 
22 
40 

  



 

 

Wines 
Glass / Bottle 

White   Bolgheri  
Vermentino 
Tuscany, Italy  13 / 65 

Menetou-Salon 
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Loire, France 13 / 65 

 

  William Fevre 
 Chardonnay 

 

 Chablis, France 
 Basserman-Jordan 
Riesling 
Pfalz Germany 
 

15 / 75 
 
14 / 70 

Red Domaine Chavy-Chouet La Taupe,  
 Pinot Noir 

Bourgogne, France  
 
15 / 75 
 

 Seghesio 
Zinfandel 

 

 Sonoma County, California, USA 15 / 75 
  

Amarone della Valpolicella  
Corvina Veronese, Molinara, 
Rondinella, 
Verona, Italy 
 

 
 
30 / 150 

Rosé MIP  
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah 

 

 Provence, France      13 / 65 
 

 
Beers 

 
Okura Tripel 
Okura Wit  
Heineken draught 

9 
9 
6 

Sapporo  7 
Brouwerij ’t IJ IPA 8 
Heineken 0.0 (alcohol-free) 5.5 

  
  



 

 

Sparkling Wines 
 

Cuvee Okura 
Brut 
Netherlands 

19 / 105 

Moët & Chandon Réserve Impériale 
Brut 
Épernay 

19 / 110 

Delamotte 
Brut 
Mesnil-sur-Oger 

35 / 175 

Baron de Rothschild 
Brut 
Reims 

 205 

Ruinart 
Blanc de Blancs 
Reims 

       270 

Ruinart 
Rosé 
Reims 

       270 

  
Small bottles (375ml)  

 
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs                135 
Ruinart, Rosé        135 



 

 

Tastings 
 
 

Veal ‘bitterbal’ 
Dutch Mustard (6 pieces) 

10 

Thai bitterbal 
Mango | chutney (6 pieces) 

10 

Gyoza 
Curry dip sauce | daikon 

10 

Lobster Croquette 
Tonkatsu mayonnaise | katsuobushi 

10 

Shrimp Panko 
Fried shrimp | Japanese remoulade sauce 

10 

Salmon Tataki | Ponzu 
Salmon | Oba | Togarashi | Pickled carrots 

10 

Yakitori Tsukune 
Yakitori sauce | spring onion | sesame 

10 

 
Vegetarian/ Vegetarisch 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Available until 21.00 hours 
Verkrijgbaar tot 21.00 uur 

 

 
 
 

All prices are quoted in euro (€) 
and including VAT. Should you 
have any dietary requirements or 
allergies, please contact our service 
staff for recommendations. 

 
 
 

 
 

 


